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Arizona CHA

All RidersAZCHA NCHA DAYS SUN

Horseshoe Park and Equestrian Centre Queen Creek, 6/7/201606/05/2016Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open
Clays Little Kit Cat Dawn Chapman 76 $861.98Mike Wood

This Cats Phat Butlin Ranches Inc 75 $605.22Mike Wood

Spooked By A Cat Carol Ward 74.5 $366.80Jason Taylor

Reys Hot Wheels Jacque Accomazzo 74 $0.00Roper Curtiss

Lil Shorty Rip J M Carson SR 74 $0.00Les Bates

Captain Smooth Gail Costello 72 $0.00Ashley Nicol Bosack

Innovation Time Steve Norris 71 $0.00Tom Lyons

Miss Little Gunner Lois Heimer 64 $0.00Benny Cogburn

Lucyindasky Colette Benson 60 $0.00Dalton Laeke Vicar

Cyndi Cat Gerald Dorros 0 $0.00Roper Curtiss

Class Total $1834.00Total Class Entries

Non-Pro
Boon Tooth David & Laura Conn 76 $924.68Kelsey Conn

Spooked By A Cat  Same 0 75 $649.24Carol Ward

Clays Little Kit Cat  Same 0 74.5 $393.48Dawn Chapman

Timely Addition  Same 0 74 $0.00Michelle Barnes

Lil Luigi Long Legs  Same 0 73.5 $0.00Sherry Graham

Smart Little Wood  Same 0 73 $0.00C H Dehaan

Smart Moria Boon  Same 0 72 $0.00Christine King

Lucyindasky  Same 0 71.5 $0.00Colette Benson

Cee Lena Dualin  Same 0 71 $0.00Mike Stevens

Innovation Time  Same 0 60 $0.00Steve Norris

Rubys Autumn Jewel Jim & Laura Jorde 60 $0.00Laura Jorde

Class Total $1967.40Total Class Entries

$50,000 Amateur
Bada Boo  Same 0 75 $947.04LeAnn Wilson

This Cats Phat Butlin Ranches Inc 73 $710.28Linda Butlin

This Whisps A Cat Butlin Ranches Inc 72 $355.14Brian Butlin

CD Booty  Same 0 72 $355.14Donna Emenhiser

Faith In My Cat  Same 0 71 $0.00Marilyn Harris

SH Silver Slyder  Same 0 71 $0.00Jim Stamper

Smart Moria Boon  Same 0 71 $0.00Christine King

Cat Cooper Dawn Chapman 70 $0.00Caroline Chapman

Reyzilyant Cowan  Ranch LLC 70 $0.00John Cowan

Wood I Jazz Virginia Kilduff 69 $0.00Virginia Kilduff

Show Me Your Boon  Same 0 68 $0.00Jade Taylor

Wheres My Chex  Same 0 0 $0.00Parri Longworth

Pistols Smart Acre  Same 0 0 $0.00Morey McDonnell

Shimmerz  Same 0 0 $0.00Pam Clements

Class Total $2367.60Total Class Entries

$25,000 N.H. Non Pro
Hip Hip Roo Rey Melissa Weis 76 $924.68Melissa Weis
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Lil Luigi Long Legs  Same 0 75 $649.24Sherry Graham

Reyzilyant Cowan  Ranch LLC 74.5 $393.48John Cowan

Hillbilly Handfishin Michelle and Barry Barnes 74 $0.00Michelle Barnes

Scootin Solano  Same 0 74 $0.00Janice Eaton

Exclusive Thyme  Same 0 73 $0.00Cindy Watkins

Ludic Felicity  Same 0 72 $0.00Mary Lattimore

Spotmesomesugar  Same 0 66 $0.00Ann Ellis

Im Your Toy  Same 0 65 $0.00Debbie Garner

Smokem Jo Lena  Same 0 60 $0.00Betsy Parker

Smooth Flying (dna)  Same 0 60 $0.00Lori Maling

Class Total $1967.40Total Class Entries

$25,000 Novice Horse
Peptastic John Kratzer 76 $840.32Tim Smi th

Smooth Flying (dna) Lori Maling 75 $630.24Paige Kincaid

Patron Cat Bronwyn McCormick 74 $420.16Shadd Parkinson

What A Rey Butlin Ranches Inc 73.5 $210.08Mike Wood

Metallic Warrior Jerry McClellan 73 $0.00Ryan Else

Secrets Blue Angel John Kratzer 73 $0.00Tim Smi th

Scootin Solano Janice Eaton 72 $0.00Mike Wood

Im Your Toy Debbie Garner 72 $0.00Les Bates

Ludic Felicity Mary Lattimore 71.5 $0.00Les Bates

Smokem Jo Lena Betsy Parker 69 $0.00Cody Lamont

Bingos Ichi Jean Moore 0 $0.00Jade Keller

Spotmesomesugar Ann Ellis 0 $0.00Jade Keller

Class Total $2100.80Total Class Entries

 $5,000 Novice Horse
Smooth Mitch Dogtired Ranch 74 $780.24Tosten Peterson

MSR Peptart Roger Sorenson 73 $260.08Al Dunning

Prowlurr KT Ranch 73 $260.08Cody Lamont

Memorey Colette Benson 72.5 $0.00Mike Wood

Hez All Cat Scott Maling 72 $0.00Paige Kincaid

Buzzted Christine King 71 $0.00Mike Wood

Class Total $1300.40Total Class Entries

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Smooth As I Can  Same 0 74 $840.32Janice Eaton

Son Of KD Elder  Same 0 73 $630.24Blake Christensen

I Spot  Same 0 72.5 $420.16Mike Stevens

Smart E Cat  Same 0 72 $210.08McKenzie Parkinson

Hez All Cat  Same 0 71.5 $0.00Scott Maling

Buzzted  Same 0 71 $0.00Christine King

Sdp Bond James Bond  Same 0 66 $0.00Beth Sullivan

Memorey  Same 0 60 $0.00Colette Benson

Captain Smooth  Same 0 60 $0.00Gail Costello

Sage Cat  Same 0 60 $0.00Blair Armstrong

Ice Man Merada  Same 0 0 $0.00Cindy Watkins

Smooth Pistol Annie  Same 0 0 $0.00C H Dehaan

Class Total $2100.80Total Class Entries

$35,000 Non Pro
Real Peppy Jewel  Same 0 74 $302.68Riley Bishop
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Wood I Jazz  Same 0 73 $212.52Virginia Kilduff

Cee Chupika Play  Same 0 72.5 $128.80Michelle Bishop

Joes Midnight Son Bar 4 J LLC 72 $0.00Joy Townsend

Reys Hot Wheels  Same 0 72 $0.00Jacque Accomazzo

Show Me Your Boon  Same 0 71.5 $0.00Jade Taylor

Backwoods Smoker  Same 0 71 $0.00Tim Kaehr

Pistols Smart Acre  Same 0 70 $0.00Morey McDonnell

Sand Boon Idazona Performance Horses 66 $0.00Mark Whitcomb

Miss San Tucker  Same 0 60 $0.00Diane Burns

Class Total $644.00Total Class Entries

$15,000 Amateur
Highbrows Peppy  Same 0 72 $302.68Danielle Pace

San Tules Heritage  Same 0 71.5 $212.52Colleen Pearse

Justaswingin Mylanta  Same 0 71 $64.40Mia Eaton

MKMISS Trona Cat  Same 0 71 $64.40Jim Townsend

Smart Michealangelo  Same 0 70 $0.00Richard Godbee

Ms Nita  Same 0 70 $0.00Eric Schmoyer

Sway Cat  Same 0 70 $0.00Brian Pearse

Mates Lucky Star  Same 0 63 $0.00Jacque Accomazzo

The Big Bucks  Same 0 60 $0.00Laurie Evanger

Who Gives A Rip  Same 0 0 $0.00Duane Webb

Class Total $644.00Total Class Entries

$2,000 Limited Rider
Cat In White Nikes Gerald Dorros 73 $302.68Dalton Laeke Vicar

San Tules Heritage  Same 0 71 $212.52Colleen Pearse

Lizzys Lil Player Gordon&Geri Gowdy 70 $128.80Kelsey Roderique

HL Smart Li ttle  Dual  Same 0 69 $0.00Rita Hassard

High Trinity Cat  Same 0 68 $0.00Andrea Pasek

The Big Bucks  Same 0 68 $0.00Laurie Evanger

Miss N Royal King  Same 0 67 $0.00Debbie Pedrazzi

TR Spooky Cat  Same 0 64 $0.00Christa Hampton

Reyd  Same 0 60 $0.00Brian Pearse

Kisses From Doc  Same 0 60 $0.00Lenee Allison

Class Total $644.00Total Class Entries

Non-Pro Derby
Ace On Fifth David & Laura Conn 72 $511.20Kelsey Conn

Smoothe Lightning  Same 0 71 $340.80Dawn Chapman

Hes User Friendly Carol Ward 70 $0.00Carol Ward

Wild Little Hughes  Same 0 0 $0.00Stephen Terrell

Samantha Felicia Mancuso 0 $0.00Felicia Mancuso

Class Total $852.00Total Class Entries

Non-Pro Classic
Exotic Ride  Same 0 74 $659.88Paige Morse

Metallicsfirstchoice  Same 0 73 $463.32Christine King

Kausac Kat  Same 0 72.5 $280.80Carol Ward

Eighty Freckledacres Felicia Mancuso 72 $0.00Felicia Mancuso

CD Stylin Sue  Same 0 71.5 $0.00Kathryn Russell Terrell

Metallic Autumn  Same 0 71 $0.00Janice Eaton

Smooth Pistol Annie  Same 0 71 $0.00C H Dehaan
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Its Classified David & Laura Conn 70 $0.00Kelsey Conn

Ice Man Merada  Same 0 60 $0.00Cindy Watkins

Rubys CD  Same 0 0 $0.00Melissa Weis

Class Total $1404.00Total Class Entries

$1,500 Novice
Young Willin Texan Felicia Mancuso 72 $96.00Paige Kincaid

Reyvolution Carol Ward 71 $64.00Jason Taylor

FreCkled Nocona Felicia Mancuso 70 $0.00Raymond Shumate

Dual N Gritty KT Ranch 60 $0.00Cody Lamont

Class Total $160.00Total Class Entries

$1,000 Rider
tams Hickory Peplena  Same 0 70 $117.50Tia Harari

Bobs Hickory Dualler  Same 0 69 $82.50Sue Schmitz

Spoon inadirtyglass  Same 0 67 $25.00Wendy McLaughlin

Backwoods Smoker Tim Kaehr 67 $25.00Joe Kaehr

High Trinity Cat  Same 0 66 $0.00Andrea Pasek

Kisses From Doc  Same 0 66 $0.00Lenee Allison

HL Smart Li ttle  Dual  Same 0 66 $0.00Rita Hassard

Cookie Cutter Two  Same 0 65 $0.00Jody Hanson

Metal Militia  Same 0 64 $0.00Lois Heimer

Texas Kiss  Same 0 60 $0.00Rosemary Weinheimer

Class Total $250.00Total Class Entries
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